Baumer
3VH
Three Valve Manifolds
Direct mount (Flange to Flange)
With Flange horizontal port inlets on the front side and Flange outlets on
the back side. Two test connections positioned on the left and right hand
side of the body. The isolating bonnets are positioned on the left and
right hand side and the equalizing  bonnet is positioned on the top.

e
How To Order
FF= Flange x Flange
Stem PackingStem Type
N = NPT (ANSI B 1.20.1)
P = BSPP
B = BSPT (BS 21, ISO 7/1)
Threads
CT (std)
DS
P = PTFE (std)
G = Grafoil
Body Material
C = Carbon Steel
S = SS 316 (std)
S4 = SS 304
SL = SS 316L
M4 = Monel 400
M5 = Monel 500
H = Hastelloy C
Size = Inlet x Outlet Connections
  (BS 2779, ISO 228/1)
DD = Flange x Flange (54mm)
TF :  Compliance to NACE standard
SG :  For Oxygen service, valves are supplied cleaned, degreased and suitably packed.
GH :  Material test certificate*
GO :  Hydro test certificate
PRF  :  PTFE Ring For Flange Seal
GRF  :  Grafoil Ring For Flange Seal
BLD4  :  Bleeder 1/4” NPT (Male)
D4  :  1/4” NPT Drain Plug
Options
Example